
COLLEZIONE

level

IMMAGINE PRODOTTO

5
8

1
4
3

45 60

5

0

°

5

0

°

2

5

°

3
4
0

G3/8"

m
a
x
.
 
2
0

MIN.∅33,5

 MAX.∅37,5

177

2
6
9

3
7
8

30

DISEGNO TECNICO

DESCRIZIONE

Miscelatore lavello monoforo completo di: 

• aeratore M16,5x1 

• set 2 flessibili inox 3/8”G

ART. FINITURE

LEA 880 . .

con canna orientabile

LEA

CR - cromo

ST - finitura steel looking
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